
 PRE - PRIMARY 2  TARGETER WING'S MID - TERM I  EXAMINATION                 2022         
 JAMILO   SCHOOL   NUMBER WORK  LANGUAGE  READING  CREATIVE  ENVIRONMENTAL  RELIGIOUS  TOTAL
 Class Teacher. Madam  Linet  20  20  20  20  10  10  100
 CLASS AVERAGE  A  86%  18.5  17.9  18.9  14.6  7.8  7.9  85.7

 1  Brillian Vitta  A  93%  19  20  20  17  9  8  93
 2  Rawlince Kings  A  93%  19  18  20  19  9  8  93
 3  Eillen Hawi  A  92%  20  20  20  16  8  8  92
 4  Gift Charles  A  92%  19  20  20  16  9  8  92
 5  Ian Gravin  A  92%  20  20  20  16  8  8  92
 6  Winfred Oda  A  92%  19  20  20  16  8  9  92
 7  Natalia Simbe  A  91%  19  20  20  16  8  8  91
 8  Karen Happuch  A  91%  20  18  20  17  8  8  91
 9  Marion Anyango  A  91%  18  20  20  17  8  8  91

 10  Rose Pearl sule  A  91%  20  19  20  16  8  8  91
 11  Melisa Riani  A  90%  19  20  19  15  8  9  90
 12  Liam Fadhili  A  90%  20  20  20  15  8  7  90
 13  Dante Oballa  A  90%  20  19  20  15  8  8  90
 14  Hadasah Queen  A  89%  19  20  20  14  8  8  89
 15  Benjamin Blessing  A  89%  20  20  19  14  8  8  89
 16  Gabriel Nick  A  89%  20  18  19  16  8  8  89
 17  Jayden Kelly  A  89%  20  18  19  16  8  8  89
 18  Joash Okeyo  A  88%  20  20  20  14  7  7  88
 19  Gilbert Onyango  A  88%  20  19  19  15  8  7  88
 20  Michael Washington  A  88%  18  20  19  15  8  8  88
 21  Velma Valary  A  87%  17  20  18  16  8  8  87
 22  Victoria Ombiri  A  87%  17  18  19  17  8  8  87
 23  Juzmin Matundura  A  87%  18  18  19  16  8  8  87
 24  Trevy Edward  A  86%  17  18  19  17  7  8  86
 25  Bornface mutua  A  86%  18  19  17  16  8  8  86
 26  Michael Ricko  A  86%  20  19  16  14  8  9  86
 27  Brandley Lucky  A  86%  20  19  19  13  8  7  86
 28  Ivanna Hawi  A  85%  20  17  19  14  8  7  85
 29  Angle Mary  A  85%  19  19  19  12  8  8  85
 30  Herbert Smith  A  85%  18  18  18  15  8  8  85
 31  Tonia martins  A  84%  19  18  18  13  8  8  84
 32  Phill Brandon  A  84%  17  16  20  15  8  8  84
 33  Ellah Dalias  A  84%  17  19  20  14  7  7  84
 34  George Masinga  A  83%  18  17  20  13  8  7  83
 35  Cedric Hawi  A  83%  18  16  19  14  8  8  83
 36  Melanie arms  A  82%  18  16  20  13  7  8  82
 37  Vincent Odhiambo  A  81%  19  15  19  12  8  8  81
 38  Consolate Rain  A  80%  19  15  18  15  5  8  80
 39  Kyle Hawi  A-  78%  17  15  17  13  8  8  78
 40  Gerald Kelly  A-  77%  15  16  18  13  7  8  77
 41  javior amor  A-  76%  17  13  19  12  7  8  76
 42  Emmanuel omondi  B+  74%  16  15  17  11  8  7  74
 43  Tiffany Achayo  B  68%  17  9  18  10  7  7  68
 44  Esther Omoro  B  68%  14  15  13  11  7  8  68

 SUMMATIONS  814  789  833  644  344  346  3770

 MEAN



 PRE - PRIMARY 2   TARGETER WING'S  MID  TERM I EXAMINATION     2022           JAMILO SCH
 JAMILO   SCHOOL   NUMBER WORK  LANGUAGE  READING  CREATIVE  ENVIRONMENTAL  RELIGIOUS  TOTAL
 Class Teacher. Madam  Linet  4  4  4  4  4  4  24
 CLASS AVERAGE  A  92%  3.9  3.7  3.9  2.9  3.8  3.8  22.1

 1  Brillian Vitta  A  100%  4  4  4  4  4  4  24
 2  Rawlince Kings  A  100%  4  4  4  4  4  4  24
 3  Karen Happuch  A  100%  4  4  4  4  4  4  24
 4  Marion Anyango  A  100%  4  4  4  4  4  4  24
 5  Victoria Ombiri  A  100%  4  4  4  4  4  4  24
 6  Eillen Hawi  A  96%  4  4  4  3  4  4  23
 7  Melisa Riani  A  96%  4  4  4  3  4  4  23
 8  Natalia Simbe  A  96%  4  4  4  3  4  4  23
 9  Gift Charles  A  96%  4  4  4  3  4  4  23

 10  Ian Gravin  A  96%  4  4  4  3  4  4  23
 11  Rose Pearl sule  A  96%  4  4  4  3  4  4  23
 12  Hadasah Queen  A  96%  4  4  4  3  4  4  23
 13  Benjamin Blessing  A  96%  4  4  4  3  4  4  23
 14  Michael Washington  A  96%  4  4  4  3  4  4  23
 15  Trevy Edward  A  96%  4  4  4  4  3  4  23
 16  Gabriel Nick  A  96%  4  4  4  3  4  4  23
 17  Angle Mary  A  96%  4  4  4  3  4  4  23
 18  Winfred Oda  A  96%  4  4  4  3  4  4  23
 19  Jayden Kelly  A  96%  4  4  4  3  4  4  23
 20  Velma Valary  A  96%  4  4  4  3  4  4  23
 21  Bornface mutua  A  96%  4  4  4  3  4  4  23
 22  Dante Oballa  A  96%  4  4  4  3  4  4  23
 23  Juzmin Matundura  A  96%  4  4  4  3  4  4  23
 24  Herbert Smith  A  96%  4  4  4  3  4  4  23
 25  Ivanna Hawi  A  92%  4  4  4  3  4  3  22
 26  Tonia martins  A  92%  4  4  4  2  4  4  22
 27  Liam Fadhili  A  92%  4  4  4  3  4  3  22
 28  Gilbert Onyango  A  92%  4  4  4  3  4  3  22
 29  Michael Ricko  A  92%  4  4  3  3  4  4  22
 30  Phill Brandon  A  92%  4  3  4  3  4  4  22
 31  George Masinga  A  92%  4  4  4  3  4  3  22
 32  Cedric Hawi  A  92%  4  3  4  3  4  4  22
 33  Joash Okeyo  A  88%  4  4  4  3  3  3  21
 34  Consolate Rain  A  88%  4  3  4  3  3  4  21
 35  Kyle Hawi  A  88%  4  3  4  2  4  4  21
 36  Brandley Lucky  A  88%  4  4  4  2  4  3  21
 37  Ellah Dalias  A  88%  4  4  4  3  3  3  21
 38  Vincent Odhiambo  A  88%  4  3  4  2  4  4  21
 39  Melanie arms  A  83%  4  3  4  2  3  4  20
 40  Gerald Kelly  A  83%  3  3  4  2  4  4  20
 41  Emmanuel omondi  A  79%  3  3  4  2  4  3  19
 42  javior amor  A  79%  4  2  4  2  3  4  19
 43  Esther Omoro  A-  75%  3  3  2  2  4  4  18
 44  Tiffany Achayo  B+  71%  4  1  4  2  3  3  17

 SUMMATIONS  173  162  173  128  169  167  972

 MEAN  3.9  3.7  3.9  2.9  3.8  3.8  22.1


